
Student Name : MOHAMMAD  ARFAAN UDDIN Class : UKG-C Roll No. 1 Admission No. 426

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 3 6 6 6 21 B 4 10 10 15 39 A 4 10 10 11 43 78 A 3 9 10 20 42 A 5 10 10 19 44 A - - - - - - -

EVS 3 5 5 8 21 B 3 6 6 15 30 B+ 3 7 6 12 30 58 B+ 3 6 6 10 25 B 4 8 9 24 45 A - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 2 5 5 14 26 B+ 3 8 9 17 37 A 3 9 9 16 40 77 A 4 10 10 24 48 A+ 3 9 9 24 45 A - - - - - - -

URDU 4 6 6 14 30 B+ 3 8 8 10 29 B+ 4 8 8 12 47 79 A 4 8 8 23 43 A 4 8 10 24 46 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 98 135 292 158 180 -

TOTAL GRADE B B+ A A A -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 0.0 11.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 106.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I B+ B+ B B+

FA-II A+ A+ B+ B

SA-I A+ B+ A C

FA -III A B C B

FA-IV A+ A+ B B

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : MD  SIRAJUDDIN Class : UKG-C Roll No. 2 Admission No. 506

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 100 A+ 5 10 10 24 49 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 4 10 10 23 47 A+ 5 10 10 17 42 A 4 8 8 20 45 85 A 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 4 10 10 25 49 A+ 4 10 10 25 49 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 100 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

URDU 5 10 10 24 49 A+ 5 10 10 23 48 A+ 5 10 10 24 50 99 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 195 189 384 199 200 -

TOTAL GRADE A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 18.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 23.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 11.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 159.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS 

AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A A+ A+ B+

FA-II A+ A+ A+ A+

SA-I A+ A+ A+ A

FA -III A+ A+ A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+ A A+

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : SYED SAMAHA Class : UKG-C Roll No. 3 Admission No. 519

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 2 5 6 5 18 C 3 6 6 16 31 B+ 3 7 7 11 27 55 B+ 3 9 9 17 38 A 4 10 10 25 49 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 2 5 5 8 20 C 3 6 6 15 30 B+ 3 8 7 12 30 60 B+ 3 6 6 20 35 B+ 4 8 9 20 41 A - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 2 5 5 10 22 B 3 7 8 19 37 A 3 8 8 15 25 59 B+ 4 8 10 23 45 A 2 8 8 20 38 A - - - - - - -

URDU 3 6 6 14 29 B+ 4 8 7 11 30 B+ 4 8 9 13 20 54 B+ 3 8 8 17 36 A 3 8 9 19 39 A - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 89 128 228 154 167 -

TOTAL GRADE B B+ B+ A A -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 17.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 17.0 0.0 22.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 19.0 0.0 148.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS 

AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A B C C

FA-II A+ C B C

SA-I A+ A B C

FA -III A+ C C A+

FA-IV A+ B+ B+ C

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : ALINA  KHANAM Class : UKG-C Roll No. 4 Admission No. 523

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 3 7 7 15 32 B+ 5 10 10 23 48 A+ 5 10 10 19 43 87 A 3 9 10 22 44 A 4 10 10 25 49 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 4 9 9 17 39 A 5 9 9 20 43 A 4 9 9 19 40 81 A 4 9 9 25 47 A+ 4 9 9 25 47 A+ - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 3 6 10 21 40 A 3 8 9 19 39 A 4 9 10 20 41 84 A 4 9 10 24 47 A+ 4 9 8 23 44 A - - - - - - -

URDU 4 8 8 20 40 A 5 8 10 22 45 A 5 10 10 21 48 94 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 151 175 346 188 190 -

TOTAL GRADE A A A A+ A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 19.0 0.0 17.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 151.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS 

AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A C B+ B+

FA-II C C C C

SA-I A+ A+ A+ A

FA -III A+ B+ A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+ A C

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : ABED  KHAN Class : UKG-C Roll No. 5 Admission No. 534

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 4 7 8 15 34 B+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 20 50 95 A+ 4 10 10 22 46 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 3 7 8 16 34 B+ 5 10 10 19 44 A 5 10 10 18 40 83 A 4 9 9 25 47 A+ 4 9 9 23 45 A - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 4 9 10 23 46 A+ 4 10 10 20 44 A 4 8 10 22 43 87 A 4 9 9 23 45 A 5 8 9 25 47 A+ - - - - - - -

URDU 4 9 10 18 41 A 5 8 10 25 48 A+ 5 10 10 22 48 95 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 155 186 360 188 192 -

TOTAL GRADE A A+ A A+ A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 19.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 15.0 0.0 22.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 19.0 0.0 23.0 0.0 142.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A+ C A B

FA-II C C C C

SA-I A+ A+ A+ B+

FA -III A+ B+ A B+

FA-IV A+ A+ A+ B

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : HURIYA  ZAINAB Class : UKG-C Roll No. 6 Admission No. 536

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 4 9 10 25 48 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 43 93 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 5 10 10 19 44 A 5 10 9 25 49 A+ 5 10 10 22 43 90 A 5 10 9 25 49 A+ 4 8 10 24 46 A+ - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 4 10 9 25 48 A+ 5 10 10 23 48 A+ 5 10 10 24 50 99 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

URDU 4 9 9 25 47 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 48 98 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 187 197 380 199 196 -

TOTAL GRADE A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 20.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 23.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 17.0 0.0 22.0 0.0 154.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A C A+ B

FA-II C C C C

SA-I A+ A+ A+ A+

FA -III A+ A+ A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+ A+ A+

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : HAFSA FATIMA Class : UKG-C Roll No. 7 Admission No. 538

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 100 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 5 10 10 18 43 A 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 22 46 93 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 4 10 10 25 49 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 100 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

URDU 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 100 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 192 200 393 200 200 -

TOTAL GRADE A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 20.0 0.0 19.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 15.0 0.0 23.0 0.0 19.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 22.0 0.0 23.0 0.0 163.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A+ C A+ A+

FA-II C C C C

SA-I A+ A+ A+ A+

FA -III A+ A+ A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+ A+ A+

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : SHAIK UBED Class : UKG-C Roll No. 8 Admission No. 548

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 5 10 10 8 33 B+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 17 17 59 B+ 4 10 10 10 34 B+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 4 10 9 8 31 B+ 5 10 10 17 42 A 5 10 10 13 17 55 B+ 4 10 10 10 34 B+ 5 9 10 25 49 A+ - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 4 10 10 7 31 B+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 16 17 58 B+ 4 10 10 10 34 B+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

URDU 5 10 10 8 33 B+ 5 10 10 23 48 A+ 5 10 10 16 17 58 B+ 5 10 10 10 35 B+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 128 190 230 137 199 -

TOTAL GRADE B+ A+ B+ B+ A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 6.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 15.0 0.0 17.0 0.0 15.0 0.0 9.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 96.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other Subject 

Grades
ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I B C B B

FA-II C C C C

SA-I B B C B

FA -III A+ A A A

FA-IV A+ A+ A+ A+

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : ANABIYA  ANAM Class : UKG-C Roll No. 9 Admission No. 549

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 3 6 6 8 23 B 3 10 10 15 38 A 4 10 10 12 37 73 A 3 10 10 23 46 A+ 3 9 10 25 47 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 2 6 6 11 25 B 3 6 8 10 27 B+ 3 8 8 11 41 71 A 3 8 8 25 44 A 3 7 9 24 43 A - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 2 8 8 16 34 B+ 4 8 9 19 40 A 4 8 10 18 42 82 A 4 10 10 25 49 A+ 3 8 10 25 46 A+ - - - - - - -

URDU 3 7 7 13 30 B+ 4 8 7 24 43 A 4 9 10 19 47 89 A 4 8 10 25 47 A+ 5 10 8 22 45 A - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 112 148 315 186 181 -

TOTAL GRADE B+ A A A+ A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 17.0 0.0 19.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 147.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A+ C A A

FA-II C C C C

SA-I A+ B+ A+ B+

FA -III A+ B+ A A

FA-IV A+ A B+ C

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : BUSHRA MAHEEN Class : UKG-C Roll No. 10 Admission No. 562

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 5 10 10 15 40 A 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 20 50 95 A+ 5 10 10 24 49 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 5 10 10 23 48 A+ 5 10 10 23 48 A+ 5 9 9 23 45 91 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 4 10 9 25 48 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 100 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

URDU 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 100 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 186 198 386 199 200 -

TOTAL GRADE A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 17.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 15.0 0.0 23.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 9.0 0.0 22.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 147.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A+ C A+ A

FA-II C C C C

SA-I A+ A+ A+ A

FA -III A+ B+ A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+ A+ A+

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : MAHERA  ANUM Class : UKG-C Roll No. 11 Admission No. 563

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 5 10 10 15 40 A 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 20 50 95 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 5 10 10 23 48 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 24 45 94 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 4 10 9 25 48 A+ 4 10 10 25 49 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 100 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

URDU 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 100 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 186 199 389 200 200 -

TOTAL GRADE A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 15.0 0.0 19.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 9.0 0.0 19.0 0.0 22.0 0.0 149.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A+ C A+ A+

FA-II C C C C

SA-I A+ A+ A+ A

FA -III A+ A+ A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+ A+ A+

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : SANAWAR SANAWAR Class : UKG-C Roll No. 12 Admission No. 565

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 4 9 9 15 37 A 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 20 50 95 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 5 10 9 21 45 A 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 100 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 4 10 10 25 49 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 23 45 93 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

URDU 5 10 10 22 47 A+ 5 10 10 20 45 A 5 10 10 21 50 96 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 178 195 384 200 200 -

TOTAL GRADE A A+ A+ A+ A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 18.0 0.0 17.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 24.0 0.0 22.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 23.0 0.0 166.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS 

AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A+ C A+ B

FA-II C C C C

SA-I A+ A+ A+ A

FA -III C A+ A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+ A+ A+

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : MOHAMMED  ANAS UDDIN Class : UKG-C Roll No. 13 Admission No. 577

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 3 8 5 8 24 B 5 10 10 10 35 B+ 4 9 10 9 42 74 A 4 10 10 24 48 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 3 7 6 14 30 B+ 3 8 7 10 28 B+ 4 8 8 12 33 65 B+ 4 10 8 25 47 A+ 5 9 9 25 48 A+ - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 2 10 5 19 36 A 5 10 10 10 35 B+ 4 9 9 15 36 73 A 4 10 10 24 48 A+ 4 9 10 25 48 A+ - - - - - - -

URDU 3 7 7 22 39 A 5 8 8 10 31 B+ 4 10 10 16 45 85 A 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 129 129 297 193 196 -

TOTAL GRADE B+ B+ A A+ A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 19.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 16.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 19.0 0.0 17.0 0.0 137.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A C A+ C

FA-II C C C C

SA-I A+ B+ B+ B+

FA -III A+ A+ B B+

FA-IV A+ A+ A+ A+

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : MOHD  ABUZAR Class : UKG-C Roll No. 14 Admission No. 579

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 3 6 6 8 23 B 3 10 10 10 33 B+ 4 8 7 9 17 45 B 3 10 10 20 43 A 5 10 10 10 35 B+ - - - - - - -

EVS 3 7 7 8 25 B 4 8 7 17 36 A 3 7 7 13 40 70 B+ 3 8 8 25 44 A 4 9 9 10 32 B+ - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 3 8 8 8 27 B+ 4 10 10 19 43 A 3 8 8 14 31 64 B+ 3 8 10 22 43 A 3 9 9 10 31 B+ - - - - - - -

URDU 3 6 6 8 23 B 4 10 10 10 34 B+ 4 8 8 9 17 46 B 5 10 10 21 46 A+ 5 10 10 10 35 B+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 98 146 225 176 133 -

TOTAL GRADE B A B+ A B+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 17.0 0.0 19.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 11.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 121.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I B C B B

FA-II C C C C

SA-I A+ B B B

FA -III A+ B+ B B

FA-IV B+ B+ B+ C

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : SYED  AYESHA SIDDIQUA Class : UKG-C Roll No. 15 Admission No. 581

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 3 6 4 13 26 B+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 19 45 89 A 5 10 10 24 49 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 3 5 6 15 29 B+ 5 9 9 25 48 A+ 4 9 9 20 40 82 A 4 10 10 25 49 A+ 5 9 10 22 46 A+ - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 2 5 5 24 36 A 3 7 8 25 43 A 4 9 10 25 50 98 A+ 4 10 10 23 47 A+ 4 10 10 25 49 A+ - - - - - - -

URDU 3 7 7 23 40 A 5 10 10 21 46 A+ 5 10 10 22 49 96 A+ 5 10 10 23 48 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 131 187 365 193 195 -

TOTAL GRADE B+ A+ A+ A+ A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 20.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 24.0 0.0 16.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 22.0 0.0 22.0 0.0 137.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A+ C B+ A+

FA-II C C C C

SA-I A+ A+ A+ A

FA -III A+ A+ A+ B

FA-IV A+ A+ A+ A+

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : RIBA  KHANAM Class : UKG-C Roll No. 16 Admission No. 582

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 4 9 9 15 37 A 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 20 41 86 A 3 10 10 19 42 A 4 10 10 10 34 B+ - - - - - - -

EVS 4 9 9 18 40 A 4 8 8 19 39 A 5 10 10 19 41 85 A 4 9 9 25 47 A+ 4 8 10 24 46 A+ - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 3 7 8 25 43 A 4 8 9 25 46 A+ 4 9 9 25 47 94 A+ 4 10 10 25 49 A+ 4 9 10 25 48 A+ - - - - - - -

URDU 3 8 8 20 39 A 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 23 49 97 A+ 5 10 10 23 48 A+ 5 10 10 10 35 B+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 159 185 362 186 163 -

TOTAL GRADE A A+ A A+ A -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 0.0 19.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 24.0 0.0 19.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 22.0 0.0 154.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS 

AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I B+ C A+ A

FA-II C C C C

SA-I A+ B+ A+ A

FA -III A+ A A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A A B+

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : AISHA  FATHIMA Class : UKG-C Roll No. 17 Admission No. 584

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 3 6 5 8 22 B 4 10 10 10 34 B+ 4 10 10 9 37 70 B+ 3 8 9 23 43 A 4 10 10 25 49 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 3 7 6 9 25 B 3 7 7 23 40 A 5 10 10 16 17 58 B+ 3 6 8 21 38 A 4 8 7 25 44 A - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 3 6 6 14 29 B+ 3 8 8 16 35 B+ 3 8 9 15 31 66 B+ 3 8 8 20 39 A 4 8 8 24 44 A - - - - - - -

URDU 4 9 10 12 35 B+ 4 6 8 12 30 B+ 4 8 9 12 34 67 B+ 3 8 10 24 45 A 4 8 10 25 47 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 111 139 261 165 184 -

TOTAL GRADE B+ B+ B+ A A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 16.0 0.0 19.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 119.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A+ C C C

FA-II C C C C

SA-I B A B B

FA -III A+ B+ C B

FA-IV A+ A+ A B+

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : ABUZAR  AHMED KHAN Class : UKG-C Roll No. 18 Admission No. 588

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 4 8 8 8 28 B+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 17 50 92 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 4 9 8 7 28 B+ 5 9 10 17 41 A 5 10 10 12 43 80 A 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 24 49 A+ - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 4 10 10 8 32 B+ 4 10 10 25 49 A+ 5 10 10 17 50 92 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

URDU 5 10 10 12 37 A 4 8 8 25 45 A 5 10 10 19 50 94 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 125 185 358 200 199 -

TOTAL GRADE B+ A+ A A+ A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 20.0 0.0 19.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 15.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 153.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I B C A+ B

FA-II C C C C

SA-I A+ A+ A+ A+

FA -III A+ A+ A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+ A+ A+

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : ANABIYA  FAROOQUI Class : UKG-C Roll No. 19 Admission No. 589

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

C
/W

H
/W

E
xa

m

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

C
/W

H
/W

E
xa

m

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

C
/W

H
/W 2 

F
A

S

E
xa

m

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

C
/W

H
/W

E
xa

m

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

C
/W

H
/W

E
xa

m

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

C
/W

H
/W 2 

F
A

S

E
xa

m

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 4 10 10 7 31 B+ 4 10 10 18 42 A 5 10 10 13 45 83 A 5 10 10 20 45 A 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 4 10 10 15 39 A 5 9 9 17 40 A 3 7 7 16 32 65 B+ 4 9 9 25 47 A+ 5 9 10 24 48 A+ - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 4 9 9 25 47 A+ 4 10 10 19 43 A 4 9 10 22 48 93 A+ 4 10 10 22 46 A+ 4 10 10 24 48 A+ - - - - - - -

URDU 4 10 10 15 39 A 4 8 10 14 36 A 4 8 9 15 47 83 A 5 9 9 25 48 A+ 5 10 10 24 49 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 156 161 324 186 195 -

TOTAL GRADE A A A A+ A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 20.0 0.0 16.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 17.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 19.0 0.0 145.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS 

AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I C C A B

FA-II C C C C

SA-I A+ B+ B B

FA -III A+ B+ B C

FA-IV A+ A B+ C

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : UMAIMA  FIRDOUS Class : UKG-C Roll No. 20 Admission No. 590

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 3 6 6 20 35 B+ 4 10 10 17 41 A 3 10 10 19 40 82 A 3 8 10 22 43 A 4 10 10 25 49 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 2 5 6 12 25 B 3 6 6 15 30 B+ 3 8 8 14 34 67 B+ 4 8 8 25 45 A 4 9 10 21 44 A - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 1 6 5 9 21 B 2 7 8 21 38 A 2 8 8 15 30 63 B+ 3 8 10 16 37 A 4 9 10 23 46 A+ - - - - - - -

URDU 3 6 6 8 23 B 3 8 6 25 42 A 4 8 9 17 25 63 B+ 5 8 10 22 45 A 5 8 9 20 42 A - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 104 151 275 170 181 -

TOTAL GRADE B+ A B+ A A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 16.0 0.0 19.0 0.0 9.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 16.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 16.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 143.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A+ C B+ C

FA-II C C C C

SA-I A+ B+ B+ A

FA -III A+ B C B+

FA-IV A+ A+ A A+

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : LAIBA  MARIYAM Class : UKG-C Roll No. 21 Admission No. 597

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 3 6 6 16 31 B+ 5 10 10 18 43 A 5 10 10 17 44 86 A 5 10 10 20 45 A 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 2 6 6 17 31 B+ 4 8 9 15 36 A 4 9 9 16 39 77 A 4 8 8 23 43 A 4 7 8 25 44 A - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 2 6 6 23 37 A 3 8 9 21 41 A 3 8 9 22 44 86 A 4 10 10 24 48 A+ 3 10 10 25 48 A+ - - - - - - -

URDU 4 7 7 14 32 B+ 4 8 10 19 41 A 5 9 9 17 39 79 A 4 9 9 25 47 A+ 5 8 10 24 47 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 131 161 328 183 189 -

TOTAL GRADE B+ A A A+ A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 18.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 24.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 22.0 0.0 22.0 0.0 160.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A+ C A+ B

FA-II C C C C

SA-I A+ B+ B B

FA -III A+ A+ B+ C

FA-IV C B B B

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : MUSFIRA  FIRDOUS Class : UKG-C Roll No. 22 Admission No. 599

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 4 9 10 25 48 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 100 A+ 5 10 10 22 47 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 5 10 10 23 48 A+ 4 8 9 24 45 A 5 10 10 24 32 81 A 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 4 10 10 25 49 A+ 4 10 10 25 49 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 100 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

URDU 5 10 10 24 49 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 100 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 194 194 381 197 200 -

TOTAL GRADE A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 18.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 22.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 22.0 0.0 23.0 0.0 161.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS 

AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A+ C A+ A+

FA-II C C C C

SA-I A+ A+ A+ A+

FA -III A+ A+ A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+ A A+

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : UMME  KULSUM KHAN Class : UKG-C Roll No. 23 Admission No. 603

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 3 7 7 12 29 B+ 3 10 10 21 44 A 4 10 10 17 42 83 A 3 10 10 20 43 A 3 8 9 10 30 B+ - - - - - - -

EVS 3 8 8 22 41 A 4 8 9 17 38 A 3 8 8 20 17 56 B+ 4 8 8 23 43 A 4 8 8 10 30 B+ - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 2 6 6 21 35 B+ 2 6 7 20 35 B+ 3 7 8 21 44 83 A 4 8 10 22 44 A 3 8 8 10 29 B+ - - - - - - -

URDU 4 8 8 14 34 B+ 5 8 8 13 34 B+ 5 10 10 14 45 84 A 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 4 8 6 10 28 B+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 139 151 306 180 117 -

TOTAL GRADE B+ A A A B+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 15.0 0.0 11.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 84.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other Subject 

Grades
ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A C B C

FA-II C C C C

SA-I B B A+ B+

FA -III C C C A

FA-IV B A+ B C

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : MOHAMMED  BINYAMIN HUSSAIN Class : UKG-C Roll No. 24 Admission No. 615

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 3 10 2 10 25 B 3 10 7 20 40 A 4 9 9 15 39 76 A 4 10 10 20 44 A 4 10 10 25 49 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 2 5 5 10 22 B 3 6 6 21 36 A 4 8 8 16 34 70 B+ 3 6 6 23 38 A 3 9 7 24 43 A - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 1 4 5 11 21 B 3 7 7 15 32 B+ 3 8 9 13 42 75 A 3 8 8 25 44 A 3 10 10 21 44 A - - - - - - -

URDU 3 6 6 13 28 B+ 3 6 6 18 33 B+ 4 9 8 16 43 80 A 4 8 9 19 40 A 5 9 10 22 46 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 96 141 301 166 182 -

TOTAL GRADE B A A A A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 0.0 15.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 15.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 17.0 0.0 108.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A C C B

FA-II C C C C

SA-I A+ B+ A B

FA -III A+ B+ C B

FA-IV A+ B+ C C

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : MAHERA  KHANAM Class : UKG-C Roll No. 25 Admission No. 616

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 3 9 9 12 33 B+ 5 10 10 21 46 A+ 5 10 10 17 46 88 A 5 10 10 22 47 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 4 8 8 13 33 B+ 3 8 8 25 44 A 5 9 9 19 43 85 A 4 10 10 25 49 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 3 7 8 24 42 A 4 9 10 23 46 A+ 4 9 10 24 50 97 A+ 4 10 10 24 48 A+ 4 10 10 25 49 A+ - - - - - - -

URDU 4 8 8 13 33 B+ 5 10 10 24 49 A+ 5 10 10 19 49 93 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 141 185 363 194 199 -

TOTAL GRADE A A+ A A+ A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 15.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 9.0 0.0 22.0 0.0 19.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 22.0 0.0 22.0 0.0 137.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A+ B C B

FA-II A+ A+ A+ A+

SA-I A+ B+ A+ A

FA -III A+ A+ A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+ A+ A+

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : SHAIK  JAWAD Class : UKG-C Roll No. 26 Admission No. 627

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 4 9 10 13 36 A 5 10 10 20 45 A 5 10 10 17 45 87 A 5 10 10 10 35 B+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 4 9 10 8 31 B+ 4 10 10 15 39 A 4 8 8 12 43 75 A 3 8 8 10 29 B+ 5 9 10 25 49 A+ - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 4 8 8 8 28 B+ 4 9 9 24 46 A+ 4 9 9 16 46 84 A 4 10 10 25 49 A+ 4 10 10 25 49 A+ - - - - - - -

URDU 5 10 10 17 42 A 4 8 10 25 47 A+ 4 10 9 21 50 94 A+ 5 10 10 10 35 B+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 137 177 340 148 198 -

TOTAL GRADE B+ A A A A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 17.0 0.0 16.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 19.0 0.0 17.0 0.0 129.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A A B B

FA-II A+ A+ A+ B+

SA-I A+ A+ A+ A+

FA -III A+ A+ B C

FA-IV A+ A A B

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : HAJRA  FATIMA Class : UKG-C Roll No. 27 Admission No. 634

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 5 10 10 15 40 A 5 10 10 21 46 A+ 5 10 10 18 43 86 A 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 5 10 9 15 39 A 5 10 8 20 43 A 5 10 10 18 40 83 A 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 4 10 7 25 46 A+ 4 10 10 25 49 A+ 4 10 10 25 50 99 A+ 5 10 10 23 48 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

URDU 4 9 9 22 44 A 5 10 10 24 49 A+ 5 10 10 23 49 97 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 169 187 365 198 200 -

TOTAL GRADE A A+ A+ A+ A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 20.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 11.0 0.0 23.0 0.0 16.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 23.0 0.0 161.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS 

AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A C A+ A

FA-II C C C C

SA-I A+ A+ A+ A+

FA -III A+ A+ A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+ A+ B

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : MUHAMMAD  MAAZ Class : UKG-C Roll No. 28 Admission No. 635

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 4 7 8 17 36 A 5 10 10 21 46 A+ 5 10 10 19 45 89 A 4 10 10 25 49 A+ 5 10 10 24 49 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 4 9 8 19 40 A 4 8 8 17 37 A 5 10 10 18 41 84 A 4 10 10 25 49 A+ 5 10 10 24 49 A+ - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 4 10 7 24 45 A 4 9 10 25 48 A+ 4 9 10 25 43 91 A+ 4 10 10 25 49 A+ 4 10 10 23 47 A+ - - - - - - -

URDU 3 9 9 22 43 A 5 8 8 24 45 A 5 10 10 23 50 98 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 24 49 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 164 176 362 197 194 -

TOTAL GRADE A A A A+ A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 18.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 24.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 23.0 0.0 164.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS 

AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A C B+ B

FA-II C C C C

SA-I A+ A+ A+ A

FA -III A+ A+ A A+

FA-IV A+ A+ A+ A+

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : OWAIS  MOHAMMED KHAN Class : UKG-C Roll No. 29 Admission No. 636

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 3 7 7 13 30 B+ 5 10 10 23 48 A+ 5 10 10 18 45 88 A 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 4 8 8 19 39 A 5 10 10 17 42 A 5 10 10 18 40 83 A 4 10 10 25 49 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 3 8 7 22 40 A 4 9 9 25 47 A+ 4 10 10 24 50 98 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 4 10 10 25 49 A+ - - - - - - -

URDU 4 6 6 24 40 A 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 47 97 A+ 5 10 10 24 49 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 149 187 366 198 199 -

TOTAL GRADE A A+ A+ A+ A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 17.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 5.0 0.0 16.0 0.0 15.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 125.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A C A B

FA-II C C C C

SA-I A+ A+ A+ B+

FA -III A+ A+ A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+ A A+

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : ZUNAIRA  FATIMA Class : UKG-C Roll No. 30 Admission No. 402

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 3 8 5 5 21 B 4 8 8 15 35 B+ 4 10 10 10 33 67 B+ 4 10 10 20 44 A 4 10 10 25 49 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 3 7 6 13 29 B+ 3 7 7 11 28 B+ 3 9 7 12 36 67 B+ 3 8 8 25 44 A 4 9 9 24 46 A+ - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 2 4 5 10 21 B 2 7 7 15 31 B+ 4 9 9 13 29 64 B+ 4 10 10 20 44 A 3 9 9 25 46 A+ - - - - - - -

URDU 3 6 6 16 31 B+ 3 6 6 10 25 B 4 8 9 13 28 62 B+ 4 8 10 24 46 A+ 4 8 8 21 41 A - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 102 119 260 178 182 -

TOTAL GRADE B+ B+ B+ A A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 14.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 4.0 0.0 15.0 0.0 16.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 17.0 0.0 127.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A C A C

FA-II C C C C

SA-I A+ A B B

FA -III A+ B+ C C

FA-IV A+ A B+ C

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : SHAHAAN  AHMED KHAN Class : UKG-C Roll No. 31 Admission No. 656

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

C
/W

H
/W

E
xa

m

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

C
/W

H
/W

E
xa

m

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

C
/W

H
/W 2 

F
A

S

E
xa

m

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

C
/W

H
/W

E
xa

m

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

C
/W

H
/W

E
xa

m

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

C
/W

H
/W 2 

F
A

S

E
xa

m

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 4 9 9 5 27 B+ 5 10 10 17 42 A 4 10 10 11 43 78 A 3 10 10 20 43 A 4 8 9 23 44 A - - - - - - -

EVS 4 7 8 25 44 A 3 6 6 15 30 B+ 3 8 8 20 36 75 A 4 8 8 25 45 A 4 8 9 22 43 A - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 3 7 6 15 31 B+ 4 8 9 24 45 A 3 8 9 20 42 82 A 4 9 10 23 46 A+ 3 9 10 25 47 A+ - - - - - - -

URDU 4 9 9 13 35 B+ 4 8 8 24 44 A 5 8 10 19 43 85 A 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 137 161 320 184 184 -

TOTAL GRADE B+ A A A+ A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 17.0 0.0 17.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 15.0 0.0 11.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 23.0 0.0 136.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS 

AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A+ C A+ B

FA-II C C C C

SA-I A+ A A+ A

FA -III A+ B+ A+ A+

FA-IV A+ A+ A+ A+

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : AMAIRA . Class : UKG-C Roll No. 32 Admission No. 663

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 4 8 8 6 26 B+ 5 10 10 21 46 A+ 5 10 10 14 40 79 A 4 10 10 21 45 A 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 3 7 7 19 36 A 3 7 8 13 31 B+ 3 7 7 16 25 58 B+ 4 8 8 25 45 A 4 9 10 22 45 A - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 3 7 7 20 37 A 3 8 8 19 38 A 4 9 10 20 34 77 A 4 10 10 23 47 A+ 4 10 10 25 49 A+ - - - - - - -

URDU 3 8 8 15 34 B+ 3 6 6 23 38 A 4 8 9 19 42 82 A 5 9 9 24 47 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 133 153 296 184 194 -

TOTAL GRADE B+ A A A+ A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 20.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 17.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 19.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 141.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I C C A B

FA-II C C C C

SA-I A+ A+ A B+

FA -III A+ A A+ C

FA-IV A+ A A+ A

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : BAREERA  FIRDOUSE Class : UKG-C Roll No. 33 Admission No. 668

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 3 5 6 6 20 C 3 8 8 19 38 A 4 10 10 13 45 82 A 4 10 10 20 44 A 4 10 10 25 49 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 2 6 7 13 28 B+ 3 7 8 13 31 B+ 4 9 8 13 29 63 B+ 4 8 8 25 45 A 4 9 10 24 47 A+ - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 2 5 5 9 21 B 2 6 7 15 30 B+ 3 8 8 12 39 70 B+ 4 8 8 23 43 A 3 9 9 23 44 A - - - - - - -

URDU 3 7 7 13 30 B+ 3 6 8 19 36 A 5 9 10 16 38 78 A 4 10 8 23 45 A 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 99 135 293 177 190 -

TOTAL GRADE B B+ A A A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 20.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 24.0 0.0 19.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 22.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 163.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS 

AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A C C C

FA-II C A+ C C

SA-I A+ A A A

FA -III A+ B B B+

FA-IV A+ B B C

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : AAMENA  HARMAIN Class : UKG-C Roll No. 34 Admission No. 683

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 4 9 9 8 30 B+ 5 10 10 19 44 A 5 10 10 14 45 84 A 5 10 10 10 35 B+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - 75 A+

EVS 4 4 9 24 41 A 4 8 6 10 28 B+ 4 9 9 14 39 75 A 4 8 10 10 32 B+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - 69 A

MATHEMATICS 3 10 7 25 45 A 3 9 9 25 46 A+ 4 9 10 25 45 93 A+ 5 10 10 10 35 B+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - 67 A

URDU 4 9 9 21 43 A 4 8 8 20 40 A 5 10 10 21 49 95 A+ 5 10 10 10 35 B+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - 66 A

GRAND TOTAL 159 158 347 137 200 277

TOTAL GRADE A A A B+ A+ A

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 13.0 0.0 16.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 11.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 17.0 0.0 16.0 0.0 103.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A+ A B+ B+

FA-II B+ A A B+

SA-I A+ A A+ B+

FA -III A+ A B B+

FA-IV A+ A+ A+ A+

SA-II A A+ A C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : HADIYA  SIDDIQUA Class : UKG-C Roll No. 35 Admission No. 689

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 3 7 6 11 27 B+ 5 10 10 23 48 A+ 5 10 10 17 50 92 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 3 8 7 12 30 B+ 5 9 9 16 39 A 5 10 10 14 44 83 A 4 10 10 25 49 A+ 5 10 10 24 49 A+ - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 3 8 9 13 33 B+ 3 8 9 24 44 A 4 9 10 19 46 88 A 4 10 10 24 48 A+ 4 10 10 25 49 A+ - - - - - - -

URDU 4 10 10 17 41 A 4 8 8 21 41 A 5 10 10 19 49 93 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 131 172 356 197 198 -

TOTAL GRADE B+ A A A+ A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 19.0 0.0 16.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 6.0 0.0 23.0 0.0 19.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 134.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A C B C

FA-II C C C C

SA-I A+ A+ A+ A+

FA -III C A+ B+ B+

FA-IV A+ A+ A+ A+

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : ABDUL  BARI Class : UKG-C Roll No. 36 Admission No. 802

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 4 9 9 15 37 A 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 20 48 93 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 4 9 9 13 35 B+ 5 8 8 17 38 A 4 9 9 15 37 74 A 4 10 10 25 49 A+ 5 10 10 24 49 A+ - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 2 7 8 20 37 A 4 9 10 25 48 A+ 4 9 10 23 42 88 A 4 10 10 23 47 A+ 4 10 10 25 49 A+ - - - - - - -

URDU 4 8 8 23 43 A 4 10 8 21 43 A 5 10 10 22 49 96 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 152 179 351 196 198 -

TOTAL GRADE A A A A+ A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 17.0 0.0 19.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 19.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 147.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A+ C A B

FA-II C C C C

SA-I A+ A+ A+ B+

FA -III A+ A+ B+ B+

FA-IV A+ A+ B+ A+

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : MD SAAD  AHMED Class : UKG-C Roll No. 37 Admission No. 806

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 3 8 9 18 38 A 4 10 10 19 43 A 5 10 10 19 50 94 A+ 4 10 10 25 49 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 3 8 8 18 37 A 4 8 8 13 33 B+ 5 10 10 16 44 85 A 4 10 10 25 49 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 3 9 9 23 44 A 4 10 10 23 47 A+ 4 9 9 23 41 86 A 5 10 10 21 46 A+ 4 10 10 24 48 A+ - - - - - - -

URDU 3 6 6 17 32 B+ 4 8 6 25 43 A 4 9 10 21 50 94 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 151 166 359 194 198 -

TOTAL GRADE A A A A+ A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 16.0 0.0 16.0 0.0 7.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 9.0 0.0 11.0 0.0 19.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 118.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I B+ C A B+

FA-II C C C C

SA-I A+ B+ C A

FA -III A+ A+ B A

FA-IV A+ A+ A+ A+

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : MARIYAM  FATHIMA Class : UKG-C Roll No. 38 Admission No. 808

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 3 6 6 5 20 C 3 5 8 10 26 B+ 3 8 8 8 31 58 B+ 4 8 8 10 30 B+ 3 6 6 10 25 B - - - - - - -

EVS 2 5 6 9 22 B 3 6 6 10 25 B 2 6 6 10 17 41 B 4 6 6 10 26 B+ 4 6 6 10 26 B+ - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 2 6 5 13 26 B+ 3 7 8 10 28 B+ 2 7 8 12 17 46 B 4 8 6 10 28 B+ 2 7 7 10 26 B+ - - - - - - -

URDU 3 6 6 9 24 B 3 6 6 10 25 B 4 8 8 10 25 55 B+ 4 8 8 10 30 B+ 4 8 8 10 30 B+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 92 104 200 114 107 -

TOTAL GRADE B B+ B B+ B+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 11.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 3.0 0.0 9.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 44.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other Subject 

Grades
ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I B C B C

FA-II C C C C

SA-I B B B B

FA -III C C C C

FA-IV B B A+ C

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : ALMEERA . Class : UKG-C Roll No. 39 Admission No. 122

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 3 7 7 10 27 B+ 4 10 10 23 47 A+ 4 10 10 17 37 78 A 4 10 10 20 44 A 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 3 8 7 16 34 B+ 5 8 10 17 40 A 2 6 6 17 32 63 B+ 4 8 8 10 30 B+ 4 8 10 21 43 A - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 3 8 8 20 39 A 3 7 8 21 39 A 3 8 9 21 33 74 A 4 10 10 10 34 B+ 4 10 10 23 47 A+ - - - - - - -

URDU 4 8 8 13 33 B+ 5 10 8 13 36 A 5 9 10 13 48 85 A 5 10 10 25 50 A+ 5 10 10 24 49 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 133 162 300 158 189 -

TOTAL GRADE B+ A A A A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 18.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 15.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 22.0 0.0 133.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A+ A B C

FA-II A+ A+ A+ A

SA-I A+ A+ A+ B

FA -III A+ A+ B B

FA-IV C C C B+

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : FARISHA  KHANAM Class : UKG-C Roll No. 40 Admission No. 831

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 3 10 2 11 26 B+ 4 10 10 18 42 A 5 10 10 15 17 57 B+ 3 10 10 10 33 B+ 4 10 10 23 47 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 2 6 6 10 24 B 3 6 6 11 26 B+ 3 8 7 11 30 59 B+ 4 8 8 25 45 A 4 9 9 23 45 A - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 2 5 5 10 22 B 3 8 9 20 40 A 3 9 9 15 46 82 A 4 10 10 23 47 A+ 4 10 9 23 46 A+ - - - - - - -

URDU 3 6 6 11 26 B+ 3 6 6 21 36 A 4 9 8 16 40 77 A 4 10 8 10 32 B+ 5 10 10 22 47 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 98 144 275 157 185 -

TOTAL GRADE B A B+ A A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 15.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 17.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 11.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 18.0 0.0 120.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I B C B C

FA-II C C C C

SA-I A+ A+ A B

FA -III A+ A+ C C

FA-IV A+ B+ B+ A+

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : MOHAMMED  UMAR Class : UKG-C Roll No. 41 Admission No. 837

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

C
/W

H
/W

E
xa

m

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

C
/W

H
/W

E
xa

m

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

C
/W

H
/W 2 

F
A

S

E
xa

m

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

C
/W

H
/W

E
xa

m

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

C
/W

H
/W

E
xa

m

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

P
ar

tic
ip

at
io

n/
R

es
po

nd

C
/W

H
/W 2 

F
A

S

E
xa

m

T
O

T
A

L

G
R

A
D

E

SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 3 5 7 8 23 B 5 10 10 19 44 A 5 10 10 14 39 78 A 4 10 10 20 44 A 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

EVS 2 6 6 10 24 B 4 10 8 17 39 A 5 10 10 14 43 82 A 4 8 10 23 45 A 5 8 10 24 47 A+ - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 2 5 5 7 19 C 4 10 10 20 44 A 4 9 10 14 36 73 A 5 10 10 23 48 A+ 4 9 10 21 44 A - - - - - - -

URDU 3 6 6 12 27 B+ 4 8 8 17 37 A 5 10 10 15 50 90 A 5 10 10 22 47 A+ 5 10 10 25 50 A+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 93 164 323 184 191 -

TOTAL GRADE B A A A+ A+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 19.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 13.0 0.0 22.0 0.0 22.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 153.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A+ C B+ C

FA-II A+ A A+ B

SA-I A+ A+ A+ A+

FA -III A+ B+ A+ B+

FA-IV A+ A+ A A+

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : MOHAMMED  SHOEB Class : UKG-C Roll No. 42 Admission No. 838

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 3 6 8 8 25 B 3 5 8 15 31 B+ 3 7 7 12 45 74 A 3 7 10 10 30 B+ 3 7 8 22 40 A - - - - - - -

EVS 3 7 7 18 35 B+ 3 6 8 13 30 B+ 4 8 7 16 21 56 B+ 4 6 8 10 28 B+ 4 8 9 19 40 A - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 3 6 6 8 23 B 3 9 10 18 40 A 3 8 9 13 31 64 B+ 4 8 8 15 35 B+ 4 9 10 21 44 A - - - - - - -

URDU 4 9 9 12 34 B+ 3 6 6 15 30 B+ 4 8 8 14 38 72 A 4 8 8 10 30 B+ 4 8 8 20 40 A - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 117 131 266 123 164 -

TOTAL GRADE B+ B+ B+ B+ A -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 11.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 12.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 22.0 0.0 14.0 0.0 22.0 0.0 23.0 0.0 158.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other 

Subject 

Grades

ARTS 

AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A A B+ B

FA-II A+ A+ B C

SA-I A+ B C C

FA -III A+ B+ C B

FA-IV A+ A B+ B+

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0



Student Name : MOHD ZAYAN  UDDIN Class : UKG-C Roll No. 43 Admission No. 804

FA-I FA-II SA-I FA -III FA-IV SA-II
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SUBJECTS

5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 5 10 10 25 50 100

ENGLISH 4 8 6 21 39 A 3 6 6 17 32 B+ 4 6 8 19 18 55 B+ 4 8 8 21 41 A 3 8 9 10 30 B+ - - - - - - -

EVS 4 8 6 12 30 B+ 3 9 9 12 33 B+ 3 6 6 12 18 45 B 4 6 8 25 43 A 4 8 9 10 31 B+ - - - - - - -

MATHEMATICS 4 6 6 14 30 B+ 3 7 7 17 34 B+ 4 6 8 16 18 52 B+ 4 6 8 24 42 A 3 9 9 10 31 B+ - - - - - - -

URDU 3 6 6 13 28 B+ 3 6 6 13 28 B+ 4 6 8 13 18 49 B 3 8 8 24 43 A 5 8 10 10 33 B+ - - - - - - -

GRAND TOTAL 127 127 201 169 125 -

TOTAL GRADE B+ B+ B A B+ -

Remarks

Attendance

Month Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Total %

Session FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS FS SS - -

Present 19.0 0.0 21.0 0.0 10.0 0.0 1.0 0.0 20.0 0.0 15.0 0.0 8.0 0.0 9.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 103.0 0

Absent 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Holiday 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Working 

Days
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

Other Subject 

Grades
ARTS AND 

CRAFT

ISLAMIYAT NOORANI 

QAIDA

RHYMES

FA-I A C B C

FA-II C C C C

SA-I A+ C B B

FA -III C B C B

FA-IV A+ A+ B+ C

SA-II C C C C

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Grade 25 = A+ : >= 22.5, A : >= 17.5, B+ : >= 12.5, B : >= 10.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 5 = A+ : >= 4.5, A : >= 3.5, B+ : >= 2.5, B : >= 1.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 10 = A+ : >= 9.5, A : >= 7.5, B+ : >= 5.5, B : >= 4.5, C : >= 0.0

Grade 50 = A+ : >= 45.5, A : >= 35.5, B+ : >= 25.5, B : >= 20.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 100 Primary = A+ : >= 90.5, A : >= 70.5, B+ : >= 50.5, B : >= 40.5, C : >= 0.0

SA 400 Primary = A+ : >= 363.5, A : >= 283.5, B+ : >= 203.5, B : >= 163.5, C : 0.0


